12" Burial Landscape
Subwoofer
www.redatomproducts.com  |  info@redatomproducts.com
RED12SUB-OUTDOOR
•   Full Weatherproof enclosure
•   Horizontal or vertical installation options
•   Tuned port with flexible rubber elbow
SPECIFICATIONS
•   12” Dual Voice Coil Long Throw Driver
Polypropylene Waterproof Cone with
Rubber Surround
•   Impedance: 8Ω + 8Ω (Dual voice coil)
•   Power Handling: 350W RMS/700W Max
•   Frequency Response: 30Hz-300Hz
•   Sensitivity: 90 dB @ 1w/1m (8Ω)
•   Voice Coil: 2.0”
•   Magnet Weight: 80 oz.
DIMENSIONS
•  Vertical: 16” x 16” x 35” (WxLxH)
•  Horizontal: 29.6” x 15.9” x 27.7” (WxLxH)
•  Weight: 33 lbs.
INCLUDED IN BOX
•  (1) 12” burial subwoofer enclosure
•  (1) Subwoofer canopy
•  (1) Flexible rubber elbow
•  (2) Stainless steel clamps
•  (4) Waterproof wire nuts
MSRP $820.00
F EATURE S
•  Bass Chamber made of PVC
•   Top Hat made of ASA material to
withstand the harshest weather conditions